
​
Supply List for Sunday Morning Mini-Jewelry I with Caroline Flournoy 
 
Wire: 
● 
One spool of copper round wire, 16 gauge 
● 
https://www.riogrande.com/product/copper-round-wire-4-oz. 
-spools-dead-soft/132450GP?code=132451&objectI 
D=132458&queryID=4a685fb875a7e096feb8802ecd9c8e08 
● 
Sterling silver round wire, 14 gauge, 9” length 
● 
https://www.riogrande.com/product/sterling-silver-round-wire-12-hard/100344GP?code=100344
&objectID=1003 
58&queryID=0154027f72cba1a8bfd819575cc22f51 
● 
Sterling silver round wire, 22 gauge, 12” length 
● 
https://www.riogrande.com/product/sterling-silver-round-wire-12-hard/100344GP?code=100352
&objectID=1003 
58&queryID=0154027f72cba1a8bfd819575cc22f51 
Sheet: 
● 
One sheet of 6x12” copper, 18 gauge 
● 
https://www.riogrande.com/product/copper-6-x-12-sheet-dead-soft/132114GP?code=132118&o
bjectID=132134 
&queryID=cbbdb3a98353684ce0a2a9b5173280ac 
Additional: 
● 
Please select 3 cabochons you would most like to set in this class. Round cut 4mm size for each. 
Note: Some are 
sold in packs & will say so in the listing! 
● 
https://www.riogrande.com/product/gemstones/cabochons--inlay/?stoneShape=Round&stoneSiz
e=4mm 
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